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Here is the schedule for the course Spoken German and Grammar Revision: 

1. The course will not follow a fixed weekday pattern like Monday to Friday. Some weeks 

might have sessions from Monday to Thursday, others might be Monday to Wednesday 

and Friday, etc. 

2. The timings are provided in two tables: one in Indian Standard Time (IST) and another in 

Central European Time (CET). Note that CET timings will change after 30th March due to 

daylight saving. 

3. We have 9 buffer days included in the schedule, which will be used if there are any 

planned emergency offs. 

Please refer to the tables below for the exact dates and timings. 

Date Hours Time IST Time CET 

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Thursday, January 16, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, January 20, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, January 21, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, January 22, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Thursday, January 23, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, January 27, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, January 28, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, January 29, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Thursday, January 30, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, February 03, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, February 04, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, February 05, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, February 07, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, February 10, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, February 11, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, February 12, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, February 14, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, February 17, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, February 18, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, February 21, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, February 24, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, February 25, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, February 26, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, February 28, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, March 03, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, March 04, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, March 05, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, March 07, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, March 10, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, March 11, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, March 12, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, March 14, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 
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Monday, March 17, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, March 18, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, March 21, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, March 24, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Tuesday, March 25, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Wednesday, March 26, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Friday, March 28, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 4 to 5 PM CET 

Monday, March 31, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, April 01, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, April 02, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, April 04, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, April 07, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, April 08, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, April 09, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, April 11, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, April 14, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, April 15, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, April 18, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, April 21, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, April 22, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, April 23, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, April 25, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, April 28, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, April 29, 2025 1 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, April 30, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, May 02, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, May 05, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, May 06, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, May 07, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, May 09, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Monday, May 12, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Tuesday, May 13, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Wednesday, May 14, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 

Friday, May 16, 2025 Buffer 8:30 to 9:30 PM IST 5 to 6 PM CET 
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